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The Rockets Online Campus…Another Year of Online Success!!!! 

The Rockets Online Campus (ROC) continues to provide an outstanding opportunity for 
students to have a positive online experience.   This 2021-2022 school year the ROC 
serviced approximately 450 students.   Each student was provided with opportunities to 
learn, grow, and succeed.   It is hard to believe that this school year is ending.   With that 
in mind, we are preparing for the 2022-2023 school year with many changes and 
additions to the program to enhance each student’s opportunity to be successful online at 
ROC.    As we continue to grow and modify our programming and supports for students.  We 
strive to provide, not just traditional supports like on demand tutoring, but structured 
tutoring as well.  We have expanded our synchronous learning opportunities to include 
increased individual supports with our core subject area teachers.   An additional eleven new 
electives have been created for the high school aged students 
next year.   This is in addition to the existing 117 curriculum 
offerings that all students can access.   All classes are by a 
local highly-qualified and certified teacher who is on site at our 
Rockets Online Campus facility.   The entire ROC team is 
excited to look forward to next school year and would like to 
thank all of our students, parents, and supporters of the ROC.  
We will continue to look forward to assisting students having a 
positive learning experience and achieving online at ROC.  

 

Titusville Area School District 
Rockets Online Campus 

 
Spring/Summer 2022 

 

News from the Launch Pad - Rockets Online Campus 
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2022-2023 Rockets Online Campus Faculty and Staff 

We are extremely proud and excited to announce our Rockets Online Campus 
faculty, staff, and administration for the 2022-2023 school year! 

Role Faculty  Courses 
Program 
Administrator 

Mike McGaughey 
mmcgaughey@gorockets.org 

 

ROC Administrator 
814-827-0534 

ROC Secretary Casey Jones 
cjones@gorockets.org 

 

ROC Secretary 
814-827-0565 

ROC Program 
Support Staff 

Kristy Green 
kgreen@gorockets.org 

 

ROC Tutoring 
814-827-0565 

Technology Support Daniel Hart 
dhart@gorockets.org 

 

ROC Technology 
Supports 

 

ROC Special 
Education Teacher 

Olivia Garrett 
ogarrett@gorockets.org 

 

ROC Special Education  
K4-12 

Elementary Teacher  Ellen Edwards 
eedwards@gorockets.org 

 

ROC Elementary 
classes  

Grades K4-6 

Elementary Teacher Carrie McGaughey 
cmcgaughey@gorockets.org 

 

ROC Elementary 
classes  

Grades K4-6 

Secondary English Kendra Lesh 
klesh@gorockets.org 

 

ROC ELA -Grades 7-8 
High School  

English 9, 10, 11, and 12 
Creative Writing 

Secondary Math Stacie Niedbala 
sniedbala@gorockets.org 

 

ROC Math Grades 7-8 
Algebra 1, Algebra 1 A, 
Algebra 1 B, Algebra 2, 
Geometry, Precalculus, 

Trigonometry and 
Statistics 
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Secondary Social 
Studies 

Brooke McHenry 
cmchenry@gorockets.org 

 

ROC Social Studies 
Grades 7-8 

High School Criminal 
Justice 

American Cultures I and 
II, US and the World, 
and Government and 

Economics 
Psychology 

Secondary Science Sara Sawtelle 
ssawtelle@gorockets.org 

 

ROC Science 
Grades 7-8 

Physical Science, 
Comprehensive 

Science, Biology, 
Chemistry, and Ecology/ 
Environmental Science 

6th grade Library Jeremy O’Toole 
jotoole@gorockets.org 

 

ROC Library 
Grade 6 

Middle School 
Physical Education 

Alex Kline 
akline@gorockets.org 

 

ROC Wellness 
Grades 6-8 

Middle School Music Andrea Fenske 
afenske@gorockets.org 

 

ROC Music 
Grade 7 

Middle School Art Sara Parish 
sparish@gorockets.org 

 

ROC Art 
Grades 6 and 8 

Middle School 
Family and 
Consumer Science 

Toni Kline 
tkline@gorockets.org 

 

ROC Family and 
Consumer Science 

Grade 7 

High School Physical 
Education 

Craig Mehlenbacher 
cmehlenbacher@gorockets.org 

 

ROC Wellness 
Grades 9-12 
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Spanish Jean Machokas 
jmachokas@gorockets.org 

 

ROC Spanish 1, 2, and 3 

French Sandralee Kozlowski 
skozlowski@gorockets.org 

 

ROC French 1, 2, and 3 

Studio Arts Robert Cartney 
rcartney@gorockets.org 

 

ROC Studio Art 

Photography Uriah Sampson 
usampson@gorockets.org 

 

ROC Photography 
High School 

High School Family 
and Consumer 
Science- Child 
Development 

Raquel McFarland 
rmcfarland@gorockets.org 

 

ROC Child Development 
1 and 2 

High School 

High School 
Business 

Audrey Slocum 
aslocum@gorockets.org 

 

ROC Marketing and 
Personal Finance 

High School 

High School 
Business 

Ernie Axton 
eaxton@gorockets.org 

 

ROC Accounting and 
Computer Science 

High School Social 
Studies 

Fred Smith 
fsmith@gorockets.org 
 
 

 

AP European History 

 

 

 

 
 

ROC Direct Number:  814-827-0565 
 
814-827-2715 Extension 1107   Email:  ROC@gorockets.org 

Outstanding Faculty and Staff Ready to Help! 
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Rockets Online Campus “ROC STAR” Students 
The Rockets Online Campus teachers recognized 57 “ROC STAR” students for being an 
outstanding student, working hard, completing assignments as instructed, and putting in 

the time and efforts to achieve online.   We are extremely proud of all 57 students!!! 

 

 

 

 

2021- 2022 
Spring / 

Summer ROC 
Star Students

Ty Beach Jaelynn 
Clark

Kyleen 
Elder-
Kosko

Ryleigh 
Evans

Dayton 
Fielding

Kingston 
Flores

Madison 
Foote

Josie Giles

Kira 
Hetrick

Jacelynn 
Hogue

Carson 
Horner

Aden 
Johnson

David 
Johnson

Monique 
Johnson

Sarah 
Kaminski

Sophia Kay

Emmett 
LaRoe

Gabrielle 
LaRoe

Lacey 
LaRoe

Kamya 
Lewis

Elvin 
Lindstrom

Garrett List

Bryce 
McFetridge

Graham 
McFetridge

Sophia 
Montini

McKenna 
Music

Ryan NuttJayce 
Barker

Apology- Our program would like to apologize for missing one of our ROC Star 
students from the Winter/Spring ROC Star listing.   Graham McFetridge, grade 3, 
was accidently left of the list and he was considered a “ROC Star” for quarter 3.   

Way to go Graham!!!  We are proud of you! 
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2021- 2022 
Spring / 

Summer ROC 
Star Students

Jaxon 
Rodriguez

Lily 
Saxman Paige 

Shambaugh

Alexandria 
Shirey

Carley 
Snyder

Samuel 
Snyder

Jonathan 
Spader

Cassidy 
Sprong

Brenden 
Steffy

Boone 
Swarm

Amelia 
Tarr

Dylan 
Tharp

Anthony 
Torres

Lilly 
Tucker

Gage 
Valetta

Madison 
Wakefield

Alexis 
Wooten

Abbi Beach

Sarah 
Murphy

Lauryn 
Clark

James 
Necessary

Alexis 
Crispin

Nikole 
Davis

Fiona 
Sterling

Matthew 
Conner

Brody 
List

Claire 
McFetridge

Douglas 
Marner

Logan 
Helmbold
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The Rockets Online Campus Core Team would like to thank all 
of our students, parents and guardians, and ROC supporters for 
all of your hard work and for being part of the Rockets Online 

Campus.   Have a great summer and see you in the fall!!! 
 

 

Thank you again for a wonderful school year. 
 Reminder to turn in all equipment (Chromebooks, mouse, Hue 

Camera, and headset) to the ROC Center or your home school 
district. 

 Reminder to turn in all books and materials to the ROC Center 
or your home district ASAP. 

We hope you have a wonderful and safe summer.  See you 
in the fall.  The 2022-2023 school year starts on August 30, 
2022. 


